
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Length
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

26.25"
18.25"

18.25"
29.50"
83.25"

19.90lb

6.00"

DIMENSIONS

Gold Leaf (GL)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1
Quantity 4

Wattage 8w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 22" x 22" x 30"
Carton 1 Weight 36lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

A modern interpretation of a traditional design, Laurenceston takes the shape of a classic lantern. The framework is
wrapped in Abaca Rope for an elevated coastal feel. Utilizing the negative space, the candles cast light and shadows on
the ceiling and walls. Available in two sizes with a Gold Leaf finish that adds a luxurious touch.

LAURENCESTON
1604-GL
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